
*In addition for new students: $ 30 yearly registration fee / learning material not included.
AFO reserves the right not to open any course or reduce the number of instructional hours of any given group course due to

insufficient enrollment.352 MacLaren Street, Ottawa, On, K2P 0M6
613.234.9470
info@af.ca - www.af.ca/ottawa - follow us: afottawa 

Grammar

Closed Monday August 3

Tuesdays and Thursdays
6 pm - 8 pm

A1.3 / A2.1 / A2.3
A2.4/ B1.1 / B1.4

Wed. July 8 to Wed. August 26

Tuesdays, Wednesdays &
Thursdays

3 pm - 5:30 pm
A1.1 / A1.2

Tuesdays, Wednesdays &
Thursdays

3 pm - 5:30 pm
A1.1

GENERAL FRENCH WORKSHOPS - $ 210*- 12 hours

SUMMER  2020
JULY 6 - AUGUST 31

GENERAL FRENCH COURSES - $ 450* - 30 hours (25 hours for 5 students, 20 hours for 4 students)

Tuesdays and Thursdays
9 am - 11 am

A1.2 / A2.1 / A2.2

Mondays and Wednesdays
6:15 pm - 8:15 pm

A1.1 / A1.2 / A2.2
A2.3 / A2.5 / B1.2

Mon. July 6 to Wed. August 26
Mondays and Wednesdays

9 am - 11 am
A1.3

Oral
Mon. July 6 to Mon. August 31

Summer:

Monday to

Friday.

Enjoy your

weekend!

 
ONLINE

UNTIL

AUGUST 31

Tue. August 4 to Thu. August 27

BIGINNER GENERAL FRENCH FAST TRACK
$ 450* - 30 hours

Mondays
4:30 pm - 6 pm
A2 (From A2.3)
B1 (From B1.1)

Wednesdays
4:30 pm - 6 pm
A2 (From A2.3)
B1 (From B1.1)

Wednesdays
4:30 pm - 6 pm

(From B1.6)

Wed. July 8 to Wed. August 26
Mondays

9 am - 11 am
(From B1.6)

Mon. July 6 to Mon. August 17

Tue. July 7 to Thu. July 30

Tue. July 7 to Tue. August 25

BIS

B2 Advanced

With
HIGH QUALITYE-LEARNINGAPPLICATIONS

Opening Hours:
Mon-Thu: 8:30am - 1pm / 2pm - 5pm

Fr: 8:30am - 1pm / 2pm - 4pm


